Aprilova osmicka
15.04.2018 Teplice nad Metuji

odrazedla

start ~ 14:08:00 | 2009 a mladsi | prihlaseno: 10

por./kat.
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odstup

1 1/kluci
2 2/Kluci
3 3/kluci
4 4/Kluci
5  5/kluci
6  6/kluci
7 7/Kluci
8 1/holky
9  8/kluci
10 9/kluci

SPORTCHaLLENGEe
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MARTIN BERAN 2014
BEDRICH KOLAJA 2013
LUCAS SULZBACHER 2014
JAROMIR KOLAJA 2015
MATYAS KLIMA 2014
FRANTISEK BALCAR 2015
MATE) BRiZA 2015
ELISKA ZILAKOVA 2015
MICHAL CADA 2015
ONDREJ MAJSNIAR 2016

PITRS BIKES

SLAVIA LIBEREC ORIENTEERING
PITRS BIKES

KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY

SKI POLICE

T) SOKOL NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
?

PITRS BIKES

REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM

PITRS BIKES

01:01.6
01:02.1
01:06.2
01:14.7
01:20.5
01:23.2
01:30.3
01:47.4
02:06.0
02:23.9
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